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Contact

Veronica Ascarrunz

Partner
VAscarrunz@perkinscoie.com      202.434.1621    

Robin L. Brewer

Partner
RBrewer@perkinscoie.com    

Carl Frischling

Partner
CFrischling@perkinscoie.com      212.262.6917    
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T. Markus Funk

???
MFunk@perkinscoie.com      303.291.2371    

Meredith B. Halama

Partner
MHalama@perkinscoie.com      202.654.6303    

Janis Kestenbaum

Partner
JKestenbaum@perkinscoie.com    

Jane Rueger

Partner
JRueger@perkinscoie.com      202.661.5834    

Stefani Shanberg

Partner
SShanberg@perkinscoie.com      415.344.7147   
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James G. Snell

Partner
JSnell@perkinscoie.com      650.838.4367    

????? Michael J. Wise

???
MWise@perkinscoie.com      310.788.3210    

Explore more in

Intellectual Property Law      Labor & Employment      Privacy & Security      ITC Litigation      Litigation     
Investment Management      Environment, Energy & Resources   
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